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101 - Malaysia Premier Open - 250m - Round 1

Heat 1 Start Time: 08:00 am

Pos Lane Team Result Remark

1 5 Pacific West Dragon Boat Club 57.312   Q

2 3 Argo Naga - A 1:00.157  

3 1 Penang Forward Sport Club 1:01.027  

4 2 SC Dragons 1:30.837  

Heat 2 Start Time: 08:09 am

Pos Lane Team Result Remark

1 1 UNISHAMS Dragon Boat Club 59.181   Q

2 2 Argo Naga - B 1:04.721  

3 4 DBC Penang Titans 1:07.211  

4 3 Rogue Malaya Dragon Boat Team 1:08.591  

Heat 3 Start Time: 08:20 am

Pos Lane Team Result Remark

1 4 PCC Paddlers 57.908   Q

2 3 Penang Island Paddlez Club (PIPC) 1:00.858  

3 1 Dragon Venture 1:04.148  

4 2 KL Barbarian - A 1:09.793  

- 5 X Paddler Club DNS  

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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Malaysia Premier Open - 250m
Summary

Rank Heat Team Result Remark

1 1 Pacific West Dragon Boat Club 57.312 Q

2 3 PCC Paddlers 57.908 Q

3 2 UNISHAMS Dragon Boat Club 59.181 Q

4 1 Argo Naga - A 1:00.157

5 3 Penang Island Paddlez Club (PIPC) 1:00.858

6 1 Penang Forward Sport Club 1:01.027

7 3 Dragon Venture 1:04.148

8 2 Argo Naga - B 1:04.721

9 2 DBC Penang Titans 1:07.211

10 2 Rogue Malaya Dragon Boat Team 1:08.591

11 3 KL Barbarian - A 1:09.793

12 1 SC Dragons 1:30.837

- 3 X Paddler Club DNS

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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